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| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

©Coo~NOOODMWNE

24100661
24104404
24104384
24112793
24112892
24109127
24111561
24112055
24112280
24101435
24114752
24104077
24102942
24108723
24109059
24115028
24104607
24102202
24109094
24105603
24102976
24112377
24113272
24107117
24106081
24105696
24108048
24113554
24109267
24107402
24107488
24104802
24109040
24113087
24111667
24113621
24104993
24105685
24105697
24107548
24112900
24111570
24108228
24104717
24110165
24111877
24109167
24108463
24106987
24106790
24102277
24110566
24101243
24111984
24106205
24112196

SHIVAM KUMAR
Priyangshu Ghosh
Meghna Mishra

Shruti Chaubey

Ankur Pandey

POKALA SHARVANI
SOUMYADIP MULLICK
Shruti Agarwal

Dolly Kaushik

Hemant Kumar Jha
Nabneet Sourav Mahapatra
Chaitanya Singh

Gaurang Shukla

Shrushti Thakkar
NISHANT RANJAN
Deekshitha Sree V

Pramiti Das

POORVAJA
HARSHIDDHI PATHAK
SHUBHAM TYAGI
ADITYA SRIVASTAVA
HARSHIT KAPOOR
Bhoomika Varshney
Debasmita Chowdhury
Ashutosh Sharma
MOUMITA ROY
Chaitanya Shashikant Kulkarni

VASANTHA NAGA VENKATA LOKESH

Sambit Sujit Saha Saha
Baishakhi Sinha
KRITHIKA S
DIVYESH PATHAK

CHUNDURU SAI HARI HARA SUDHESHNA

SANJANA KHANNA
Ankur Shrivastava
Kunal Kumar Singh
Akanksha Verma
Ravindra Khatri
PARIJAT ROYCHOWDHURY
Archit Mohan Shukla
NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA
ANIRUDDHA SAHA
SUVANI ROHATGI
AKASH TIWARI
Chetnansh Sharma
ARKADEEP GHOSH
JANHAVI DEVENDRA BOPCHE
Naman Baveja

Akritee Srivastava
Harshit Pandey
PRAGYA DEVI

Aditya Agrawal

Pragati

RIJU MAHAPATRA
Sushree Sucharita
KHYATI SHARMA

| Father Name | Category |
MRITUNJAY DUBEY GEN
Subrato Ghosh GEN
Debabrata Mishra GEN
Om Prakash Chaubey GEN
Anil Pandey GEN
POKALA SRIDHAR GEN
DIPAK MULLICK GEN
Kaoshal Chand Garg GEN
Manoj Sharma GEN
Narayan Dev Jha GEN
Jayanta Kumar Mahapatra GEN
Satvir Singh GEN
Sudhir Shukla GEN
Sachin Thakkar GEN
PADMA BHUSHAN PRASAD GEN
V SSV Prasad GEN
Prasanta Kumar Das GEN
VENKATRAMANI GEN
BRIJESH PATHAK GEN
VINOD TYAGI GEN
RAJKUMAR SRIVASTAVA GEN
Vinod Kapoor GEN
Devendra Kumar Varshney GEN
Debabrato Chowdhury GEN
Vijay Kumar Sharma GEN
SREEKANTA ROY GEN
Shashikant GEN
VASANTHA APPARAO GEN
Sujit Saha GEN
Pijush Sinha GEN
SANJEEVKUMARR GEN
Mohan Chandra Pathak GEN
CHUNDURU ESWARA SAI PRASAD  GEN
AJOY SANKAR KHANNA GEN
Chandra Bihari Lal Shrivastava GEN
Ashok Kumar Singh GEN
Pankaj Verma GEN
Gaur Singh Khatri GEN
ANIRBAN ROYCHOWDHURY GEN
Sudhir Mohan Shukla GEN
Virendra Kumar Srivastava GEN
KARTICK CHANDRA SAHA GEN
VIVEK ROHATGI GEN
Madhaw Prasad Tiwari GEN
Sanjeev Sharma GEN
SUBRATA GHOSH GEN
DEVENDRA PITAMBER BOPCHE GEN
Rajiv Baveja GEN
Pradeep Kumar Srivastava GEN
Satish Kumar Pandey GEN
MR. BRIJKISHOR MISHRA GEN
Ashish Agrawal GEN
Kailash Pratap GEN
PRADIP KUMAR MAHAPATRA GEN
Chakradhar Mahapatra GEN
RAMAKANT SHARMA GEN




| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

24105465
24108019
24110771
24107387
24104807
24101322
24104651
24103824
24108682
24104123
24108246
24100627
24106223
24114835
24109949
24107975
24102868
24103146
24106721
24114296
24108681
24101768
24115014
24101864
24104909
24107182
24107791
24102042
24101538
24104839
24106945
24104699
24106793
24106199
24106541
24100136
24112219
24108389
24110368
24106348
24112898
24102013
24107812
24113718
24113850
24114519
24110631
24105598
24113408
24112470
24102912
24101869
24104872
24111894
24107310
24112820
24111958
24109527
24109909
24111929
24112166
24102329
24103207
24103884
24108086

PAYAL MISHRA

AYUSHI BHATNAGAR
ADITYA PUSHOLA

Kiran Sgji Bhaskaran

Aritra Ray

Mayuri Srivastava

ALANKAR ROY

Anushka Bairoliya

NEEGAR NAUSHABA IQBAL
SHRUTI PRAGYAN TRIPATHY
Shalini Sharma

Piyush Rai

Vishwesh

Purujeet Y adav

Rudrakshi Sharma

Hitesh Suresh Sugandh

Ashma Parveen

PUSHKAR GOPAL

Amit

Kedar Shailesh Inamdar

SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH CHANDRA

DHWANI JAYESH SALVI
Amrutha Sanjay
RIDDHIMAN ACHARJEE
Anchal Chaudhary

Shreya Ghosh

Aakash Saha

Vikram Samanta
ASHUTOSH ANAND
PRAKRITI SHARMA
Saurav Dutta Roy
PRANJAL AGARWAL
Himanshi

VINAY SHARMA
ASUTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI
DEEPTANSHU PANDEY
Jaswant Singh

AKSHAT PANDA
Shamayita Bera

Jyothika Meenakshi Kambhampati
Shreya Srivastava
ARITRA SHYAMAL
DURBA LODH

Himanshu Shekhar

Shivam Verma

Satyam Shashwat
VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA
rishabh tomar

Dhananjay Sharma
SHIVANSH AGARWAL
SANSKRITI SINGH
shubham bhatt

shubham bhatt

Chaudhary Piyush Abherajbhai
Samruddhi Shantanu Phadatare
Vaibhav Tukaram Savare
SAKSHI SHARMA
Rajneesh Dubey
VidyaVinod Chavan
SASWATI MALLICK
Aparnamishra

KRATIKA SENGAR
JYOTIRAJUPADHYAY
AMAN SRIVASTAVA
Saiful Islam

| Father Name | Category |
CHANDRADEEP MISHRA GEN
SANDEEP BHATNAGAR GEN
Manoj Kumar Pushola GEN

Saji Kumar Bhaskaran GEN
Arghya Ray GEN
Satish Chandra Srivastava GEN
ANUPAM KUMAR ROY GEN
Vikas Kumar Bairoliya GEN

SM DAWOOD IQBAL GEN
SANJIB KUMAR TRIPATHY GEN

Y ogesh Sharma GEN
Satyendra Kumar Rai GEN
Harish Kumar Jha GEN
Rajbir Y adav GEN

Anil Sharma GEN
Suresh GEN

SK. Quasim GEN
RAJESH GOPAL GEN

Y adav GEN
Shailesh Sriniwasrao Inamdar GEN
SIRUSUPALLI RAMA RAO GEN
JAYESH SALVI GEN

A B Sanjayan GEN
SANJOY ACHARJEE GEN
Jitendra Singh GEN
Soumen Ghosh GEN
Abhijit Saha GEN
DEVDIPTA SAMANTA GEN
ANAND SHARAN GEN
YATENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GEN
Sougata Dutta Roy GEN
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL GEN

Anil Chhabra GEN

RAM SWAROOP SHARMA GEN
RAJKUMAR DWIVEDI GEN
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY GEN
Raghuveer Singh GEN
Tarun Kumar Panda GEN
Prasanta Kumar Bera GEN
Kambhampati Mamatha GEN
Ranjan Kumar Srivastava GEN
PRANAB KUMAR SHYAMAL GEN
Debashis Lodh GEN
Upendra Prasad Sah GEN
Sushil Krishan Verma GEN
Jeetendra Dwivedi GEN
LATE AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA  GEN-EWS
swadesh tomar GEN-EWS
Dushyant Sharma GEN-EWS
PANKAJKUMAR AGARWAL GEN-EWS
RAGHVENDRA PRATAP NARAYAN SINGEN-EWS
umesh chandra bhatt GEN-EWS
umesh chandra bhatt GEN-EWS
Abherajbhai GEN-EWS
Shantanu Mugutrao Phadtare GEN-EWS
Tukaram GEN-EWS
RAJENDER SHARMA GEN-EWS
Dinesh Dubey GEN-EWS
Vinod Moreshwar Chavan GEN-EWS
SAMBHUNATH MALLICK GEN-EWS
rajiv mishra GEN-EWS
HARIPAL SINGH GEN-EWS
SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY GEN-EWS
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GEN-EWS
Risalat Hussain GEN-EWS




| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

24108569
24103348
24111611
24108737
24107190
24101701
24103498
24107029
24101165
24112193
24108037
24102979
24101797
24101382
24104011
24106389
24111632
24109906
24111557
24106383
24108146
24102689
24107144
24114473
24103876
24104284
24103864
24112981
24103702
24106834
24108967
24106985
24114806
24108783
24112051
24103582
24114215
24110643
24109849
24111653
24113170
24105489
24107129
24105122
24114046
24105732
24109084
24102616
24106570
24108424
24101343
24105531
24105905
24110400
24112572
24108448
24102889
24114890
24111607
24101643
24109996
24113675
24105830
24110961
24111563

Amrendra singh
PRAJIWAL SHUKLA
Simran Singh
Mohammad Noman
Manish Chauhan
GODSE NUPUR VISHWAS
Asmita Sen Sarma
SHRUTI VERMA

Kopal Sharma

RAJAT SANWAL

Vipul Mishra

Rohit Garg

SHIVAM DUBEY
SANIDHYA JAIN
Pruthvirg) Ravikiran Khopade
Nihali Dubey

Rishi Rgj

Tanpure Hruitka Madhav
ARIHANT JAIN

Deepali Rai

ANKITA KUMARI
Monika Awasthi

Anjali Singh
ESHUTOSH NAYAK
SURYANSH MISHRA
Aman Prakash Kanth
ABISHEK A S

Sameer Mahendra Bobde
SWETA KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR YADAV
Naveenkumar S
MAYURI NISHAD
Rahul Kumar

Raksha Maurya
SAGARGYV

Amaan Riyagjahmad Attar
Harshavardhann
Nivedhya Suresh

Mans Singh

KRISHNA YADAV
ALBERT DAVID
SUBASH A

ROHIT KUMAR RAI
Meharban Alam

Y ashaank Jangra
SHWETA YADAV
Anash Khan

Pranshu Sachan

Hemant Kumar Verma
Vengala Abhiram

JYOTI GANGWAR

Arti rathor

DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
Anunay Kumar Gupta
MOHAMAD HASHIM
SAGAR MAURYA
SANDEEP GIRI
SOLANKI CHIRAGKUMAR MAYURKUMAR
Aman Krishna Sahu
Rishabh Kumar

DOLLY

Shubham Kumar
Harshita jaiswal

Aryan Maurya

ANJALI KUMARI

| Father Name | Category |

Rakesh Singh GEN-EWS
UMESH CHANDRA GEN-EWS
Rajesh Kumar Singh GEN-EWS
Abid Ali Khan GEN-EWS
Anil Kumar GEN-EWS
VISHWAS GODSE GEN-EWS
Neel Kumar Sen Sarma GEN-EWS
SHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA GEN-EWS
Ajay Kumar Sharma GEN-EWS
MADHAWA NAND SANWAL GEN-EWS
Dhananjay Mishra GEN-EWS
Vishnu Garg GEN-EWS
DWARIKA DUBEY GEN-EWS
DEEPAK JAIN GEN-EWS
Ravikiran GEN-EWS
Akshay Kumar Dubey GEN-EWS
Ajay Kumar Pandey GEN-EWS
Madhav GEN-EWS
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN GEN-EWS
Sunil Kumar Rai GEN-EWS
MANOJTHAKUR GEN-EWS
Susheel Awasthi GEN-EWS
Jitendra Singh GEN-EWS
RAMAKANT NAYAK GEN-EWS
Rudradatta Mishra GEN-EWS
Nalin Mohan Kanth GEN-EWS
ANANTHAN R GEN-EWS
Mahendra Bobde OBC-NCL
SHEO PUKAR CHAUDHARY OBC-NCL
RAVINDRA YADAV OBC-NCL
Sureshkumar P OBC-NCL
SHRAWAN KUMAR OBC-NCL
Dharmendra Kumar OBC-NCL
Rameshchandra Maurya OBC-NCL
G H VIJENDRA OBC-NCL
Riyajahmad OBC-NCL
Ranganathan OBC-NCL
Pilakka Kanthikkal Sureshan OBC-NCL
Shiv Shankar Singh OBC-NCL
BASHIST YADAV OBC-NCL
RAVENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL
ARUNAGIRI S OBC-NCL
Ramratan rai OBC-NCL
Abdul Gaffar OBC-NCL
Surender Kumar OBC-NCL
DHANNU YADAV OBC-NCL
Y ounus Khan OBC-NCL
Suresh Sachan OBC-NCL
Kamlesh Kumar Verma OBC-NCL
Vengala Krishna Mohan OBC-NCL
SOMPAL GANGWAR OBC-NCL
sushil kumar OBC-NCL
PREM CHAND YADAV OBC-NCL
Ajai Kumar Gupta OBC-NCL
FAKHRUL HASAN OBC-NCL
RAM LAL MAURYA OBC-NCL
DILIPGIRI OBC-NCL
MAYURKUMAR SHANABHAI SOLANKIOBC-NCL
Bhagwan Das Sau OBC-NCL
Ritesh Kumar OBC-NCL
VEDPAL SINGH OBC-NCL
Dharmraj OBC-NCL
Gyanendra Kumar Jaiswal OBC-NCL
BalBeer Maurya OBC-NCL
ASHOK KUMAR NISHAD OBC-NCL




| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

24102632
24112096
24107911
24115031
24114713
24113486
24113839
24102482
24109044
24104398
24105968
24105786
24102452
24112236
24103366
24107966
24110045
24102838
24110992
24100677
24107973
24113820
24112973
24106598
24114805
24109052
24105149
24110367
24113190
24108371
24110793
24112750
24114823
24113373
24112353
24103312
24104200
24105929
24106813
24113295
24100015
24102348
24106184
24102501
24107497
24114659
24105094
24113443
24102584
24109277
24103559
24107086
24111615
24105622
24106871
24112491
24105740
24102764
24108832
24105733
24104605
24102731
24102574
24104201
24107814

BAISHNABI SAHU
SAURABH VERMA
HARSH SONI

Jay Sukachand Katre
SUVENDU SHEKHAR BEHERA
Anjali Sharma

Mayur Kishor Hatwar
SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN
Deeksha Rajesh

ARYAN RAJ

Rahul kumar

KANMANI RAOK

Sagnik Sadhukhan

vikas kr singh

SHWETA JAISWAL
ASWATH P

Rapelly Kishore Kumar
Ashish Verma

Digvijay Singh

Yogesh Rgj

ASHISH KUMAR

RITESH KUMAR MAURYA
Thiyaghu M

MD TAGIDUL ISLAM
PRASHANT KUMAR RAY
shubham yadav

RAHUL S

Parul

Abhishek Kushwaha
KALPESH SONI

TARUN KUMAR SINGH
Aditi Moharana

AWANISH KUMAR
Santosh Prasad
RAGHVENDRA LODHI
GARVITA GUPTA

SHAIL PRIYA

Sweta Kumari
MUHAMMAD HANSIF ALI
SUSHREE SALONI SAHOO
MD ABDULLAH RAZA
Atul Patel

AKARSH SHARMA

Ashish Kumar

NISHU PUNDIR

YASH RAJ

Jithin Lal Pradeep K
SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE
RAHUL KUMAR
ARGHYAJYOTI PRAMANIK
SANDHYA YADAV

K SRANJTH KUMAR
KAPILDEB SAHOO
SHVETA RANI

SHVETA RANI

Hrishikesh Gupta

Krishan kumar Choudhary
PRIYANSHU PATEL
AMARDEEP KUSHWAHA
Prachi Paharwar

Anirudhda Anil Shinde
ANIMESH LOHAR

MANS|

SIMA BISWAS
SABUJDAS

| Father Name

BISHNU CHARAN SAHU
JAY PRAKASH VERMA
SITA RAM SONI

Sukachand Bhagwat Katre
GIRIDHARI BEHERA

Om Prakash Sharma

Kishor Vithoba Hatwar
SACHIDANANDA PRADHAN
Rajesh Pandurangan
MANOJKUMAR CHAUDHARY
SHANKAR LAL

KANDHA RAOD

Bijal Sadhukhan

RAMA DHAR SINGH

OM PRAKASH JAISWAL
PETCHIMUTHU V

R Komuraiah

Harkesh Chand

Munshi Lal

Rajesh Mahto

PRAMOD KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA
Mahargjan N

MD RAISUDDIN
ABDHESH KUMAR RAY
RAM BRIKSH YADAV
SUBRAMANIYAN S
Shyamveer Singh

Lalbabu Kushwaha

MR. RAVISH SONI

NIHAL SINGH

Uma Charana Maharana
AJAY KUMAR

Satyendra Kumar

SHIVRAJ

VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
UPENDRA KUMAR

SHEO PUKAR CHAUDHARY
MUSTHAFA K

SANJB KUMAR SAHOO
MD ASLAM RAZA
Ramsharan Patel

SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA
Raj Kumar

VIPIN KUMAR

RAJAN KUMAR SINGH
Pradeep Kumar K
SIDDHANATH KHANDU SHINDE
RAJEEV KUMAR

TARUN PRAMANIK

UDAY BHAN YADAV

K SHAMBHULINGAPPA
LATE KAMAL KUMAR SAHOO
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
Ravi Shankar Gupta

Jagpal devenda

PREM CHANDRA PATEL
AMRESH KUSHWAHA
Ram Prasad Pal

Anil Shiwgji Shinde

KAJAL LOHAR

GUPT RAJSINGH

PRODIP KUMAR BISWAS
SUBODH DAS

| Category |

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC
SC
SC




| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

24111282
24103344
24111078
24103251
24103634
24103772
24101486
24106849
24107407
24111781
24101751
24110720
24112861
24114239
24110494
24113539
24105657
24102169
24111599
24111691
24113907
24113735
24110618
24113241
24110446
24105553
24105103
24111765
24113192
24110237
24105082
24108648
24100858
24102981
24107219
24110788
24106340
24114712
24106424
24109864
24114318
24106664
24103139
24107183
24114255
24108580
24104092
24114416
24113120
24106191
24110007
24106430
24105486
24101477
24106537
24111586
24101720
24104273
24108619

VISWAIK PVINOJ
UsitaDas

Souvik Mandal

Kaustubh Singh

Jit Das

SRUTI THAKUR

NITESH KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
Subhadeep Mandal
SHIWANGI GAUTAM
DASARI CHARAN MITHRA
Bipin La

ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH
Mridul Kanti Baruri
REVANTH PRASAD YEDLA
MANISHANKHA SARKAR
Anubhav Kant

BIPIN KUMAR

JYOTI NASKAR

BHAKTA KISHOR BEHERA
Pranshu Lal

ANIKET KUMAR

Himani Katnaria

Gyara Pragathi

A POOJA

SANCHAYITA BISWAS
Souharda Saha

MANASHI BARMAN
NAINA

SHREYASI SIKDAR

Ajit Naorem

Arindam Roy
YASHAVANT RAVSAHEB BHOSALE
Raunak Rajesh Mane

Mohit Kumar

Rahul Ranjan

GOURANGA DAS

Riya Gwal

TULSI RAM

Subhash Chandra Chaudhary
Deepak Kr Chaudhary
VIJAYA KUMARA CP
Manish Kumar

MISTRY SNEH DINESH
Pramod Diliprao Somkuwar
SUMIT CHAUHAN

kumar saurav

SOUGATA RAJAK
Pratibha

BHARAT SINGH
SHUCISMITA BISWAS
PRAVESH

ROBIN KAIM

TANNY SAHA

SUNWARD SUNIL HUMANEY
Mohd Hassan

Monalisha Das
YASHAVANT JEPH
RAVINDRA MEENA

| Father Name

VINOJU PV

SUJIT DAS

Asoke Kumar Mandal
Manoj Kumar

Jayanta Das

MOHAN THAKUR

ANIL KUMAR

GOPAL PRASAD

Sarat Chandra Mandal
RAMDAYAL

DASARI KUTUMBA RAO
Nand Lal Prasad Pankgj
RAJENDRA PRASAD
Mukul Kanti Baruri

ANIL PRASAD YEDLA
SUSHIL CHANDRA SARKAR
Shrikant Singh Rangila
SHIV CHANDRA PASWAN
MOLOY NASKAR
JEEVAN RAMA MANI BEHERA
Saijan Rajak

VIJAY KUMAR

Raj Kumar

Gyara Vijay Narendra

O K ANILKUMAR
SANJAY BISWAS

Achyut Saha

ABIRAM BARMAN

Sushil kumar

BIBHAS SIKDAR
Hemanta Naorem

Anil Chandra Roy
RAVSAHEB

Rajesh Surendra Mane
Vijay Pal Singh

Gopal Ji

GOPAL DAS

Rajesh Kumar Gwal

MALA RAM

Bholi Chaudhary

Rajendra Prasad
PUTTARAJU
Chandrashekhar

MISTRY DINESH

Dilip Atmaramji Somkuwar
BACHU LAL CHAUHAN
BHIM DAS

SUNIL KUMAR RAJAK
Shishpal Singh

ANTRAM

SHYAMA PRASAD BISWAS
DAYANAND
ROOPCHAND KAIM
GOBINDA SAHA

SUNIL MANIKRAO HUMANEY
Asgar Ali

Ahit Kumar Das

Rakesh Meena

Brij Mohan Meena

| Category |

A998 8888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888884




